
Damenpokal
11.03.2023	-	11.03.2024

ERGEBNISSE

DAMENPOKALSCHIESSEN	2023	-	EINZELWERTUNG

Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr Ringe Differenz Teiler Punkte

1. 32 Rückerl,	Veronika

SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf

42354 195 5 3.00 8.00

2. 3 Hinterreiter,	Elisabeth

SG	Schönram

42330 192 8 9.05 17.05

3. 35 Höfer,	Simone

SG	Schönram

42357 193 7 11.00 18.00

4. 59 Wimmer,	Nadine

SG	Schönram

42381 189 11 9.00 20.00

5. 25 Wirrer,	Christine

SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf

42347 188 12 13.15 25.15

6. 80 Schiller,	Melanie

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42402 184 16 10.44 26.44

7. 10 Mair,	Alicia

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42334 189 11 17.02 28.02

8. 49 Polak,	Vanessa

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42371 186 14 14.21 28.21

9. 34 Berreiter,	Johanna

SG	Schönram

42356 189 11 19.23 30.23

10. 42 Günther,	Alexandra

SG	Schönram

42364 188 12 21.21 33.21

11. 6 Jäger,	Daniela

Martinischützen	Pietling

71 188 12 22.80 34.80

12. 28 Dragoni,	Marlene

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen

42350 179 21 14.86 35.86

13. 61 Steinmaßl,	Magdalena

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42383 185 15 26.07 41.07

14. 5 Leppertinger,	Monika

SG	Dorflinde	Surheim

42332 181 19 23.25 42.25

15. 8 Jäger,	Corinna

Martinischützen	Pietling

42 180 20 22.62 42.62

16. 64 Kraller,	Verena

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42386 189 11 33.97 44.97

17. 74 Maier,	Sabrina

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42396 186 14 32.80 46.80

18. 60 Wolf,	Lisa

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42382 177 23 27.29 50.29

19. 51 Sammer,	Michaela

SG	Schönram

42373 183 17 36.12 53.12

20. 73 Ziegler,	Karin

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42395 172 28 27.78 55.78

21. 68 Sinzinger,	Christina

Kgl.	priv.	SG	Tittmoning

42390 194 6 54.70 60.70

22. 81 Haberlander,	Michaela

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42403 178 22 38.89 60.89



23. 31 Lohwieser,	Sarah

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen

42353 164 36 31.76 67.76

24. 56 Mader,	Rosi

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Waging

42378 184 16 54.12 70.12

25. 2 Eisl,	Regina

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42329 180 20 58.00 78.00

26. 17 Haimbuchner,	Miriam

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42340 188 12 68.88 80.88

27. 1 Hößl,	Tanja

SG	Dorflinde	Surheim

42328 183 17 64.81 81.81

28. 67 Peham,	Annette

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42389 178 22 62.51 84.51

29. 72 Schild,	Tanja

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42394 184 16 70.60 86.60

30. 16 Praxenthaler,	Anna

SG	Neu-Fridolfing

42339 146 54 34.00 88.00

31. 43 Parzinger,	Evi

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42365 170 30 61.77 91.77

32. 58 Saurugg,	Monika

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Waging

42380 173 27 67.18 94.18

33. 11 Prechtl,	Nicole

SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf

42335 173 27 70.63 97.63

34. 47 Koch,	Verena

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42369 185 15 86.16 101.16

35. 77 Strohmaier,	Veronika

SG	Höglwörth-Anger

42399 174 26 75.96 101.96

36. 54 Hobelsberger,	Sarah

SG	Dorflinde	Surheim

42376 185 15 88.61 103.61

37. 69 Greiner,	Andrea

Kgl.	priv.	SG	Tittmoning

42391 178 22 89.81 111.81

38. 29 Saowalak,	Sxiaksoru

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen

42351 163 37 77.66 114.66

39. 44 Neuhaus,	Susanne

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42366 182 18 107.87 125.87

40. 55 Hobelsberger,	Monika

SG	Dorflinde	Surheim

42377 180 20 106.51 126.51

41. 39 Reischl,	Bettina

SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning

42361 164 36 107.44 143.44

42. 22 Vogel,	Corinna

SG	Schönram

42344 177 23 123.22 146.22

43. 27 Lehmann,	Stefanie

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen

42349 167 33 119.85 152.85

44. 14 Heger,	Carola

SG	Neu-Fridolfing

42337 148 52 102.95 154.95

45. 18 Egger,	Bernadett

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42341 184 16 139.17 155.17

46. 76 Huß,	Evi

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42398 168 32 125.29 157.29

47. 30 Dragoni,	Andrea

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen

42352 171 29 131.24 160.24

48. 40 Holzhauser,	Elisabeth

SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning

42362 171 29 131.85 160.85

49. 4 Kraller,	Monika

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42331 173 27 138.84 165.84



50. 24 Weibhauser,	Elisabeth

SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf

42346 169 31 137.05 168.05

51. 21 Mader,	Christina

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Waging

42343 175 25 145.12 170.12

52. 78 Weitzenberg,	Andrea

SG	Höglwörth-Anger

42400 171 29 144.81 173.81

53. 23 Ploderer,	Pauline

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42345 163 37 137.82 174.82

54. 9 Grabner,	Veronika

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42333 152 48 127.91 175.91

55. 71 Klemz,	Lena

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42393 171 29 154.72 183.72

56. 52 Steinmaßl,	Christine

SG	Schönram

42374 171 29 181.03 210.03

57. 33 Reischl,	Karin

SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning

42355 161 39 190.59 229.59

58. 20 Mader,	Monika

Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Waging

42342 103 97 139.52 236.52

59. 75 Huß,	Regina

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42397 158 42 195.28 237.28

60. 15 Pallauf,	Annalena

SG	Neu-Fridolfing

42338 140 60 237.03 297.03

61. 45 Perchtold,	Christine

SG	Eichenlaub	Strass

42367 167 33 277.52 310.52
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Platz SNr
Name

Verein
PNr Ringe Differenz Teiler Punkte

1. 62 Schartel,	Monika

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42384 194 6 13.46 19.46

2. 19 Obermayer,	Irmgard

Martinischützen	Pietling

155 196 4 15.75 19.75

3. 79 Klinger,	Elisabeth

SG	Höglwörth-Anger

42401 197 3 19.04 22.04

4. 63 Kraller,	Elvira

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42385 193 7 16.43 23.43

5. 66 Oswald-Messner,	Gabriele

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42388 188 12 21.71 33.71

6. 7 Jäger,	Luise

Martinischützen	Pietling

177 190 10 25.05 35.05

7. 57 Aicher,	Johanna

SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding

42379 195 5 35.85 40.85

8. 70 Huber,	Gabi

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42392 187 13 32.11 45.11

9. 50 Sammer,	Angela

SG	Schönram

42372 184 16 36.74 52.74

10. 37 Thiel-Siglbauer,	Elke

SG	Seerose	Taching

42359 168 32 35.74 67.74

11. 26 Labude,	Petra

SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf

42348 192 8 61.44 69.44

12. 12 Jäger,	Sieglinde

Martinischützen	Pietling

151 186 14 78.76 92.76

13. 13 Obermayer,	Johanna

SG	Neu-Fridolfing

42336 193 7 92.02 99.02

14. 38 Prechtl,	Sabine

SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning

42360 189 11 88.04 99.04

15. 41 Kletzl,	Helene

SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning

42363 179 21 89.93 110.93

16. 65 Haydl,	Gabriela

Altschützen	Fridolfing

42387 173 27 89.93 116.93

17. 46 Wamprechtshammer,	Irmi

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42368 188 12 139.03 151.03

18. 36 Palaze,	Marie

SG	Seerose	Taching

42358 183 17 174.13 191.13

19. 48 Nindl-Polak,	Sieglinde

SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen

42370 181 19 244.07 263.07
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Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze

MannschaftsNr

PassNr
Total

1. SG	Schönram	1 48.28

59 Wimmer,	Nadine 42381 9.00

3 Hinterreiter,	Elisabeth 42330 9.05

35 Höfer,	Simone 42357 11.00

34 Berreiter,	Johanna 42356 19.23

2. SG	Schützenblut	Lampoding	1 66.40

80 Schiller,	Melanie 42402 10.44

62 Schartel,	Monika 42384 13.46

63 Kraller,	Elvira 42385 16.43

61 Steinmaßl,	Magdalena 42383 26.07

3. Martinischützen	Pietling	1 86.22

19 Obermayer,	Irmgard 155 15.75

8 Jäger,	Corinna 42 22.62

6 Jäger,	Daniela 71 22.80

7 Jäger,	Luise 177 25.05

4. Altschützen	Fridolfing	1 114.40

66 Oswald-Messner,	Gabriele 42388 21.71

73 Ziegler,	Karin 42395 27.78

70 Huber,	Gabi 42392 32.11

74 Maier,	Sabrina 42396 32.80

5. SV	Blechhütte	Saaldorf	1 148.22

32 Rückerl,	Veronika 42354 3.00

25 Wirrer,	Christine 42347 13.15

26 Labude,	Petra 42348 61.44

11 Prechtl,	Nicole 42335 70.63

6. SG	Eichenlaub	Strass	1 205.67

10 Mair,	Alicia 42334 17.02

2 Eisl,	Regina 42329 58.00

43 Parzinger,	Evi 42365 61.77

17 Haimbuchner,	Miriam 42340 68.88

7. Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Laufen	1 244.13

28 Dragoni,	Marlene 42350 14.86

31 Lohwieser,	Sarah 42353 31.76

29 Saowalak,	Sxiaksoru 42351 77.66

27 Lehmann,	Stefanie 42349 119.85

8. SG	Edelweiß	Holzhausen	1 267.17



49 Polak,	Vanessa 42371 14.21

81 Haberlander,	Michaela 42403 38.89

47 Koch,	Verena 42369 86.16

9 Grabner,	Veronika 42333 127.91

9. SG	Dorflinde	Surheim	1 283.18

5 Leppertinger,	Monika 42332 23.25

1 Hößl,	Tanja 42328 64.81

54 Hobelsberger,	Sarah 42376 88.61

55 Hobelsberger,	Monika 42377 106.51

10. Kgl.	priv.	FSG	Waging	1 405.94

56 Mader,	Rosi 42378 54.12

58 Saurugg,	Monika 42380 67.18

20 Mader,	Monika 42342 139.52

21 Mader,	Christina 42343 145.12

11. SV	Weiherlilie	Steinbrünning	1 417.26

38 Prechtl,	Sabine 42360 88.04

41 Kletzl,	Helene 42363 89.93

39 Reischl,	Bettina 42361 107.44

40 Holzhauser,	Elisabeth 42362 131.85

12. SG	Neu-Fridolfing	1 466.00

16 Praxenthaler,	Anna 42339 34.00

13 Obermayer,	Johanna 42336 92.02

14 Heger,	Carola 42337 102.95

15 Pallauf,	Annalena 42338 237.03
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